Panel connector sockets Type M - Type F_

Lapp 63300160

\6_‘\

Description:
Lapp code: Lapp 63300160

The Test voltage of the cable Lapp 63300160 is /.

/

/
In our Cable list on next page you can find all interesting information acc. article Lapp 63300160 and much more.
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Panel connector sockets Type M - Type F_

Lapp 63300160

CABLE LIST - all informations you

need you can find here

Product Name

Lapp Nr.

Article
designation

UL approval

Number of pins

Width W (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Pieces / PU

Blade connector

strips (type M)

Panel
connector
sockets Type
M/ Type F

Lapp 63300100

408-2 M

no

13.2

32.2

100

Panel
connector
sockets Type
M/ Type F

Lapp 63300110

408-4 M

no

16.8

32.6

100

Panel
connector
sockets Type
M/ Type F

Lapp 63300120

408-6 M

no

31.2

18.8

32.9

100

Panel
connector
sockets Type
M/ Type F

Lapp 63300130

408-8 M

no

40.4

18.8

33.1

100

Panel connector-sockets (type F)

Panel
connector
sockets Type
M/ Type F

Lapp 63300140

408-2 F

no

10.0

23.2

100

Panel
connector
sockets Type
M/ Type F

Lapp 63300150

408-4 F

no

245

141

24.0

100

Panel
connector
sockets Type
M/ Type F

Lapp 63300160

408-6 F

no

28.2

14.9

24.3

100

Panel
connector
sockets Type
M/ Type F

Lapp 63300170

408-8 F

no

37.4

15.4

24.4

100
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